

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-3/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1794 OF 2001

GIRDHARI LAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARTAP CHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and c/delay in filing restoration application)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up after three weeks.

(Sunil Kumar)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master